Neo
5-year warranty for the magnetic
system
A compact body with only two
recessed screws
The Air Gap test – a tear-off test is carried out
with the air gap - we place emphasis on higher
safety in real operating conditions

eye
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Tested lifting
capacity
(kg)
Workload limit
flat materials
(kg)
Workload limit
round materials
(kg)
Ø min/max
(mm)
NEOL150 60 93 120 10 3 450 150 65 40/100
NEOL300 100 152 180 16 10 900 300 150 60/200
NEOL600 120 246 180 20 21 1800 600 300 65/270
NEOL1000 146 306 236 20 40 3200 1000 500 100/300
NEOL1500 165 374 273 20 69 4700 1500 750 150/350
NEOL2000 165 478 273 20 90 6200 2000 1000 150/350
NOMINAL LIFTING CAPACITY
FOR FLAT MATERIAL
NOMINAL LIFTING CAPACITY
FOR ROUND MATERIAL